
SANDY LAKE & KIMBEL KOURT
CITY OF COPPELL, TEXAS

C & J's Designs and Solutions of East Texas, LLC 1
PROJECT NO. 

ITEM No. ITEM DESCRIPTION BID QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
I-1 REMOVE & REPLACE 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY W/CURB 2,046 SF $17.59 $35,989.14
I-2 SAWCUT AND REMOVE SIDEWALK RAMP 1 EA $750.00 $750.00
I-3 INSTALL 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK 3,920 SF $7.50 $29,400.00
I-4 TXDOT PED 18 TYPE 7 SINGLE DIRECTION RAMP 2 EA $3,500.00 $7,000.00
I-5 TURN DOWN SIDEWALK GRADE BEAM 40 LF $50.00 $2,000.00
I-6 STREET HEADER 208 LF $65.00 $13,520.00
I-7 SAWCUT 357 LF $3.00 $1,071.00
I-8 TXDOT PRD-13 TY-B HANDRAIL 508 LF $135.00 $68,580.00

DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS
I-9 SLOTTED DRAIN (WITH PIPE BENEATH) 86 LF $629.92 $54,173.12

I-10 18" RCP 42 LF $301.92 $12,680.64
I-11 INLET PROTECTION 4 EA $300.00 $1,200.00
I-12 SILT FENCE 676 LF $5.95 $4,022.20

MISC.
I-13 REMOVE AND RELOCATE GATE BOLLARD 2 EA $2,378.00 $4,756.00
I-14 WATER VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE 1 EA $250.00 $250.00
I-15 GAS LINE MARKER & CHECK STATION ADJUST/RELOCATE 1 EA $0.00 $0.00 N/A Atmos to Move Contractor to schedule
I-16 CITY SIGN TO BE RELOCATED 1 EA $1,562.00 $1,562.00
I-17 GAS LINE MARKER TO BE RELOCATED 1 EA $0.00 $0.00 N/A Atmos to Move Contractor to schedule
I-18 MOBILIZATION 1 LS $4,500.00 $4,500.00
I-19 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1 LS $3,252.00 $3,252.00

TOTAL AMOUNT $244,706.10

These Quantities are based from the Engineer and if additional
Quantities are needed a Change order will be requested.

If Bonding is required please add the following
Payment Bond cost at 5% 12,235.31$         
Performance Bond Cost at 10% 24,470.61$         
Total Project cost with bonding included $281,412.02

Printed Name Christopher J. Mertes

Signature Date 4/5/2023

C&J's Designs and Solutions


	Sheet1

